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MAERSK ENSHI

MSC VANDYA

NAVIOS DELIGHT

GSL ELENI

EVER FINE

APL RAFFLES

CMA CGM GEORGIA

APL VANCOUVER

YM WELLNESS

MSC ANS

XIN DA YANG ZHOU

OOCL EGYPT

YM UNICORN

MP THE BELICHICK

X-PRESS GUERNSEY

MSC ELA

WAN HAI 507

COSCO MALAYSIA

LONDON EXPRESS

CMA CGM CALLISTO

ARKADIA

MAUNAWILI

MSC ORION

MAERSK ALTAIR

MSC RAVENNA

MSC ALINA

MAERSK ALFIRK

MAERSK EVORA

HYUNDAI HONGKONG

ONE COMPETENCE

Wrkng

Wrkng
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Idle/Cn
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10/29/2021 21:05

11/05/2021 11:00

11/15/2021 16:00

11/29/2021 12:00

11/16/2021 14:00

11/09/2021 05:45

11/24/2021 14:00

11/25/2021 13:50

11/12/2021 08:35

11/16/2021 05:00

11/21/2021 12:00

11/26/2021 05:21

10/20/2021 07:00

11/06/2021 21:00

11/06/2021 23:50

11/09/2021 10:00

10/16/2021 10:00

10/30/2021 05:20

11/01/2021 13:45

11/15/2021 04:45

11/26/2021 03:15

11/28/2021 13:45

10/21/2021 08:30

10/29/2021 02:05

11/01/2021 10:45

11/16/2021 10:00

11/20/2021 02:00

11/21/2021 23:00

10/07/2021 21:40

11/08/2021 00:15
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CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY
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YUSEN

No Orders

YM TOPMOST

CMA CGM TOPAZ

ONE HONG KONG

CP 46

MSC POH LIN

NAVIOS VERDE

MAERSK EDIRNE

GSL KITHIRA

YM UPSURGENCE

YM TRAVEL

NYK DENEB

MAERSK ALGOL

MSC BHAVYA

HYUNDAI PLATINUM

BELLAVIA

NYK VESTA

JACKSON BAY

MSC EVA

ONE CRANE

CMA CGM ANDROMEDA

SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE

VANCOUVER

CAP JACKSON

COSCO AMERICA

ONE ALTAIR

MSC MADHU B

MATE

REN JIAN 27

EVER LEGACY

NAVIOS AMARANTH

ZIM SAO PAOLO
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Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

11/16/2021 21:00
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11/09/2021 10:50

11/10/2021 03:00

11/16/2021 12:00

11/17/2021 00:00

11/17/2021 16:00

11/17/2021 19:00

11/20/2021 03:00

11/20/2021 12:00

11/20/2021 13:00

11/20/2021 15:00

11/20/2021 16:00

11/21/2021 01:30

11/21/2021 02:24

11/21/2021 03:00

11/21/2021 13:00

11/21/2021 15:00

11/22/2021 04:00

11/22/2021 06:30

11/22/2021 07:00

11/22/2021 12:00
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11/22/2021 17:00
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11/22/2021 20:48

11/23/2021 00:24

11/23/2021 09:00

11/23/2021 12:00
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YM TOTALITY
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EVER FUTURE

CMA CGM MEXICO
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MSC SAVONA

AS SERAFINA

HANSA OSTERBURG

SM BUSAN

APL DUBLIN

ONE MANHATTAN

ZIM VIRGINIA

CSCL SUMMER

ALEXANDER BAY

WAN HAI 612

WAN HAI 516
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HMM PROMISE

CONTI CRYSTAL

HYUNDAI NEPTUNE

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

11/24/2021 11:00

11/24/2021 12:05
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11/25/2021 23:39

11/26/2021 01:00

11/26/2021 05:00

11/27/2021 00:54

11/27/2021 05:00

11/27/2021 18:42

11/27/2021 19:00

11/27/2021 23:00

11/28/2021 07:00

11/28/2021 15:00

11/10/2021 06:30
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11/04/2021 12:20
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11/05/2021 01:15

11/13/2021 06:25

11/13/2021 09:30
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.
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Vessels Gangs
*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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Shorted
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Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

General Cargo

RORO Cargo

Auto

Passenger

Passenger

Bulk Dry
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Bulk Dry
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HANA

SAGA NAVIGATOR

NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS

POWAN

MYKONOS SEAS

AQUAVITA AIR

ASIAN NAGA

SPAR MIRA

ULTRA SILVA

TUGELA

MPV CLIO

CAPE ISABEL

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA B

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA L

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC VENT

THOR FUTURE

MAYAN

GO QUEST

PRETTY VICTORY

CHIPOLBROK GALAXY

LOUISE AUERBACH

MARITIME SONIA

PING AN CHENG

NOMADIC MILDE

XINYIHAI 55

ISABELA ISLAND

SAGA ADVENTURE

COSCO SHIPPING VISION

REGATTA

DRY BEAM NEO
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11/05/2021 03:50

11/10/2021 02:05
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10/29/2021 19:10
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
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To Date
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Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

2 3 0 5 63 22

No Orders TIGER JILIN

ELSA

CANADIAN BULKER

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

11/19/2021 17:00

11/26/2021 18:45

11/26/2021 22:00
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

Time Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Flex Clerk Jobs Split to CH

No. of Basic Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

No. of Split Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Split Basic Clerk Displatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

N

1437

1390

1096

499

7:11

1

461

6:16

162

7:10

6:16

62

5

7:11

12

5

62

7:30

5

7:18

461

7:22

NX4876

NH4915

N

75

1

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

60

0

9

79

453

7

117

152

26

300

1386

76

124

279

15

159

544

74

0

0

0

0

0

0

301

431

50

538

2383

157

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

58

57

2

0

152

0

13

13

46

246

8

792

541

53

70

6

0

New

59

0

1

0

0

0

9

0

51

19

9

376

15

62

7

0

0

Back

0

92

32

136

135

8

0

15

29

106

24

138

329

77

46

20

8

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

117

149

35

136

287

8

22

28

126

371

41

1306

885

192

123

26

8

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

Jobs unfilled at completion

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


